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CANARA BANK
FLOOR NO.- UPPER GROUND FLOOR
EXISTING HEIGHT WITHOUT SLAB:-
UP TO BEAM                    09'-03"
FULL HEIGHT                   10'-04"

PROJECT.

FILE NO:-  1162-2023

DETAIL OF AREA CHART IN SQ.FTS.

ANY INQUIRY / INFORMATION TO
CONTACTS:- Er. ABDUL MANNAN
MOB. 09837933338-09997339956

MODIFIED BANK BUILDING
& INTERIOR  LAYOUT

PLAN OF THE
"CANARA BANK 3485"

BRANCH - "SRINAGAR GADHWAL''

CARPET AREA FOR BANK.
CARPET AREA FOR ATM

TOTAL CARPET AREA.

CARPET AREA FOR BANKING
HALL
CARPET AREA FOR CUSTOMER

CARPET AREA OF TOILET'S
(NOT COUNTING IN CARPET AREA)

1669.41
0046.47

1715.88

0479.92

0455.46

0040.20

CORPORATE OFFICE :- B-24 GROUND FLOOR
,SEC-44,NOIDA-201301(U.P.)

      BRANCH OFFICE :- H.NO. 197/ 8 / 1 RAJPUR ROAD
 , DEHRADUN -248001 (U.K)

           BRANCH OFFICE :- 333 LANE NO 02, SIYA RAM VIHAR
  ,NEAR INDIAN OIL PUMP, TAKROHI,

   INDIRA NAGAR,
   LUCKNOW 226016(UP)

OPTION :-02
DATE :- 29.05.2024 - WEDNESDAY

SPACE FOR OFFICE USED:-
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